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EUROCAMPUS QINGPU 
2019/2020 

 
 

Bus 
Chauffeur du bus 

 Bus driver  
Numéro portable 

Phone number  
Surveillante de bus / Ayi 

Attendant  
Numéro portable 

Phone number  

1 杨震贤 Yang Zhenxian 1590 190 8174 吴素萍 Wu Suping 1350 187 8270 

2 仇佳 Qiu Jia 1391 802 9794 顾桂兰 Gu Guilan 1358 555 8731 

3 夏康明 Xia Kangming 1338 607 5830 郑琳 Zheng Lin 1304 062 3597 

4 陆俊 Lu Jun 1379 529 2755 吴根娣 Wu Gendi 1896 465 1511 

5 朱灏 Zhu Xi 1331 191 8151 朱妹芬 Zhu Meifen 1366 158 0504 

6 张丽英 Zhang Liying 1391 819 7233 石爱芳 Shi Aifang 1592 161 6837 

7 马敏 Ma Min 1891 831 1421 张菁 Zhang Jing 1356 489 1521 

8 陶立刚 Tao Ligang 1380 172 2884 吉佩芳 Ji Peifang 1366 181 3256 

11 姚国明 Yao Guoming 1367 168 2832 朱凤珍 Zhu Fengzhen 1376 198 3574 

12 王玲娣 Wang Lingyu 1365 180 0564 顾芳琴 Gu Fangqin 1376 157 7654 

14 吴海华 Wu Haihua 1391 856 6051 陈小骅 Chen Xiaohua 1502 113 9503 

15 李殿荣 Li Dianrong 1391 880 5053 朱源云 Zhu Yuanyun 1891 793 3223 

16 黄生 Huang Sheng 1896 439 8932 钱  俊 Qian Jun 1376 162 0785 

17 朱国元 Zhu Guoyuan 1377 428 8118 瞿  华 Qu Hua 1376 135 1015 

18 李金富 Li Jinfu 1361 192 2570 朱梅蓉 Zhu Meirong 1822 162 3755 

19 陈德强 Chen Deqiang 1391 890 3407 朱佩蓉 Zhu Peirong 1300 320 3378 

20 成佩英 Cheng Peiying 1364 183 4098 陈 蓉 Chen Rong 1891 809 3315 

21 徐永芳 Xu Yongfang 1356 488 1110 周秀英 Zhou Xiuying 1872 175 5756 

22 王新泽 Wang Xinze 1391 897 4588 钟玲娣 Zhong Lingdi 1502 132 7549 

23 唐伟忠 Tang Weizhong 1356 493 0847 董伟平 Dong Weiping 1316 706 5006 

24 袁晓敏 Yuan Xiaomin 1362 180 0453 陈桂兰 Chen Guilan 1814 970 2700 

25 刘建忠 Liu Jianzhong 1358 553 1605 张春英 Zhang Chunying 1381 656 7046 

26 陈贵清 Chen Guiqing 1380 172 6519 虞凤岚 Yu Fenglan 1356 435 4920 

27 王解春 Wang Jiechun 1332 188 5816 陆宝妹 Lu Baomei 1391 634 0971 

28 张荣 Zhang Rong 1896 401 6105 严凤娥 Yan Feng'e 1391 716 0539 

29 师蓉 Shi Rong 1305 205 0073 陈慧芳 Chen Huifang 1590 065 7027 

30 俞志娟 Yu Zhijuan 1812 143 5907 刘丽君 Liu Lijun 1531 744 0012 

31 王建文 Wang Jianwen 1380 177 9866 徐惠丽 Xu Huili 1304 165 4016 

32 邓远飞 Deng Yuanfei 1590 091 8988 严凤英 Yan Fengying 1390 164 2017 

33 童东华 Tong Donghua 1381 711 8188 曹荣妹 Cao Rongmei 1381 623 4244 

34 王海祥 Wang Haixiang 1352 456 9628 滕莹 Teng Ying 1379 532 5228 

35 赵勇锋 Zhao Yongfeng 1500 192 8962 瞿芬 Qu Fen 1381 627 9589 

36 高伟民 Gao Weimin 1500 077 4163 张美芬 Zhang Meifen 1377 423 8316 

37 姜东清 Jiang Dongqing 136 6179 7674 胡莲珍 Hu Lianzhen 1381 663 3933 

39 魏国荣 Wei Guorong 1364 195 7705 项雅珍 Xiang Yazhen 1304 569 8085 

40 陈布尔 Chen Bu'er 1860 160 4199 陈建菊 Chen Jianju 1361 199 6088 

41 李家良 Li Jialiang 1300 324 8575 胡月珍 Hu Yuezhen 1367 153 2577 

42 孙红根 Sun Honggen 1367 153 0664 冯琪美 Feng Qimei 1561 850 3380 

43 徐阳 Xu Yang 1350 165 4141 乔惠英 Qiao Huiying 1356 476 9037 

44 胡智皓 Hu Zhihao 1896 495 6040 陈佩珍 Chen Peizhen 1801 976 6056 

Contact du personnel de bus 
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Numéro portable 
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45 王一华 Wang Yihua 1352 404 8563 孙美琴 Sun Meiqin 1391 676 8118 

46 山民华 Shan Minhua 1350 172 1730 曹美芳 Cao Meifang 1367 161 3602 

47 黄勤 Huang Qin 1352 484 4158 王扣兰 Wang Koulan 137 6122 8321 

48 沈春华 Shen Chunhua 1379 537 3980 何国芳 He Guofang 1352 451 9615 

49 庄建军 Zhuang Jianjun 1502 643 4811 曹君 Cao Jun 1370 195 7667 

50 张惠苹 Zhang Huiping 1362 166 2737 张阿玲 Zhang Aling 1522 128 8664 

101 陈贵清 Chen Guiqing 1380 172 6519 陈小骅 Chen Xiaohua 1502 113 9503 

102 童东华 Tong Donghua 1381 711 8188 瞿  华 Qu Hua 1376 135 1015 

102 徐永芳 Xu Yongfang 1356 488 1110 瞿  华 Qu Hua 1377 135 1015 

103 陆俊 Lu Jun 1379 529 2755 张春英 Zhang Chunying 1381 656 7046 

104 杨震贤 Yang Zhenxian 1590 190 8174 马静华 Ma Jinghua 1590 214 2505 

105 唐伟忠 Tang Weizhong 1356 493 0847 徐惠丽 Xu Huili 1304 165 4016 

105 刘建忠 Liu Jianzhong 1358 553 1605 徐惠丽 Xu Huili 1305 165 4016 

106 王解春 Wang Jiechun 1332 188 5816 董伟平 Dong Weiping 1316 706 5006 

107 李金富 Li Jinfu 1361 192 2570 朱梅蓉 Zhu Meirong 1822 162 3755 

107 王建文 Wang Jianwen 1380 177 9866 陈 蓉 Chen Rong 1891 809 3315 

108 袁晓敏 Yuan Xiaomin 1362 180 0453 曹荣妹 Cao Rongmei 1381 623 4244 

109 陈德强 Chen Deqiang 1391 890 3407 朱佩蓉 Zhu Peirong 1300 320 3378 

110 张荣 Zhang Rong 1896 401 6105 吉佩芳 Ji Peifang 1366 181 3256 

111 朱国元 Zhu Guoyuan 1377 428 8118 周秀英 Zhou Xiuying 1872 175 5756 

112 陶立刚 Tao Ligang 1380 172 2884 胡莲珍 Hu Lianzhen 1381 663 3933 

112 张丽英 Zhang Liying 1391 819 7233 胡莲珍 Hu Lianzhen 1382 663 3933 

113 张惠苹 Zhang Huiping 1362 166 2737 石爱芳 Shi Aifang 1592 161 6837 

114 徐阳 Xu Yang 1350 165 4141 孙美琴 Sun Meiqin 1391 676 8118 

114 沈春华 Shen Chunhua 1379 537 3980 孙美琴 Sun Meiqin 1392 676 8118 

115 姚国明 Yao Guoming 1367 168 2832 陈桂兰 Chen Guilan 1814 970 2700 

116 王一华 Wang Yihua 1352 404 8563 张菁 Zhang Jing 1356 489 1521 

117 成佩英 Cheng Peiying 1364 183 4098 乔惠英 Qiao Huiying 1356 476 9037 

118 赵勇锋 Zhao Yongfeng 1500 192 8962 何国芳 He Guofang 1352 451 9615 

118 马敏 Ma Min 1891 831 1421 何国芳 He Guofang 1353 451 9615 

119 邓远飞 Deng Yuanfei 1590 091 8988 虞凤岚 Yu Fenglan 1356 435 4920 

A 朱胜 Zhu Sheng 1391 735 8754       

A2 李罗明 Li Luoming 1390 161 1005       

B 侯伟国 Hou Weiguo 1330 186 7825       

C 周顺龙 Zhou Shunlong 1381 727 7691       

D 吴金华 Wu Jinhua 1370 195 0207       

备 朱存山 Zhu Cunshan 1500 032 1017 苏国文 Su Guowen 1304 563 6913 
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